Ramakrishna Mission Vidyamandir Katihar

RAMAKRISHNA MISSION VIDYAMANDIR,KATIHAR,BIHAR-854105
FEES CHARGES w.e.f. 1st April, 2021
NEW | CAUTION| ID CARD | TUTION | COMPUTER | SMART | ELECTRIC | SESSION |DEVELOP:| EVALUATI- |GAMES &| CULTURAL | NIIT | TOTAL | TOTAL
CLASS (ADMISSION DEPOSIT | AND SMS| FEES FEES CLASS |CHARGES|CHARGES| MENT | ONFEES | SPORTS | FEES | CERTIFIC-| Feesfor | Feesfor
(YEARLY] INEW ADM| FEES [MONTHLY| (MONTHLY) (MONTHLY] (YEARLY) | (YEARLY) | CHARGES| (YEARLY) |{YEARLY)| (YEARLY) ATE | Regular | New
(YEARLY) | (YEARLY)| T/F C/F SCF . {YEARLY) S : COURSE | Students| Students |
HI(SM) 900.00 | 600.00 | 300.00 | 1110.00 50.00 100.00 | 400.00 |41100.00]1200.00/| 300.00 | -00.00 200,00 | 600.00 U,Uﬁ 6960.00
HI(V) 1500.00 | 600.00 | 300.00 | 1110.00 50.00 100.00 4Uﬂ.ﬂﬂ. 1100.00| 1200.00| 300.00 |-100.00 200.00 £00:00 0.00 _- 7560.00
v 1500.00 | 600.00 | 300.00 | 1180.00 50.00 100.00 | 400,00 |1100.00| 1200.00/| 300.00 i 1'ﬂU.ﬂD ZDD.U';-' EDUUU 5530_00 753000
Vv 1500.00 | 600.00 | 300.00 | 1180.00 50.00 100.00 | 400.00 [1100.00]1200.00| 300.00 1ﬂﬂﬂﬂ 200.00 Eﬂﬂﬂﬁ : 553{]60 7630.00
va 1500.00 | 600.00 | 300.00 | 1260.00| 100.00 | 100.00 | 400.00 |1100.00| 1200.00( 400.00 | 100.00| 200.00 | 600,00 |5760.00| 7880.00
vil 1500.00 | 600.00 | 300.00 | 1260.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 | 400.00 {1100.00]1200.00| 400.00 |-{00:00 | 20000 | s00/00" 5?56}35 7860.00
Vit 1500.00 | 600.00 | 300,00 | 132000 100.00 | 100.00 | 400.00 |1100.00] 1200.00| 400.00 | 100i00 | 20000 | s00.00 |5820.00 7820.00
X 1500.00 | 600.00 | 300.00 | 1320.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 | 500.00 |1100.00] 1200.00| s00.00 | 100i0c 2508s o Seaes i se2080) £20 862060
X | 0.00 0.00 300.00 [ 1320.00 100.00 100.00 | 500.00 | 1100.00 12‘30.—0'0 500.00 ‘ 1ﬂﬁﬂﬁ 1. 200:00 500.00 5926.'6{} 0 ﬂﬂ
MONTHLY FEES (T. F,C.F& S.C.F) Payment should be made in the cll.a.s"_srppfn on 25th aﬁd last working diy-éf-_HiE-mnhth.
CLASS| TF CF | SCF | CLASS TF CF SCF |Name of those students will be struck off from the register if payment is not made
1l 1110.00 | 50.00 | 100.00 VI 1320.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 |by the last working day of the month. A student whose name gets struck off from the
v 1180.00 | 50.00 | 100.C0 IX 1320.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 jregister owing to non payment of fees in the month, can be re-admitted on paym-
Vv 1180.00 | 50.00 | 100.00 X 1320.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 |ent of a fine Rs 20/~ within a month and for every additional month.Fees & charges
Vi 1260.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 of X1 & X1l will be collected in Vidyamandir Office on all working days except
Vil l 1260.00 | 100.00 { 100.00 25th and last working day of a month. '
NIIT Certificate Course :- Computer Books are te be supplied "The tree laden with fruits always bends low.If you wish to be great, be lowly"
by school at free of cost for classes 3rd to 10th. -Sri Ramakrishna Paramhamsa Deva
\'_LFIII'FV- , Secretary



